MONTH: July
YEAR: 2021
ISSUE: 3
Specification Guide
FS
Overview  4
How to Order  5
Screen & Base Options 6-7
Screen Images 8-11
Assembly Instructions 12-13
Product Dimensions 14
Fabric Bands 15
Registered in England Dec. 1988 No. 2331441 Vat Reg. No. 500 9341 83
Registered office : 1 Wits End, Kirkby Mills Industrial Estate, Kirkbymoorside, York. YO62 6PG
COSY FS
page 4
Rack Systems is proud to introduce COSY-FS. COSY-FS is a contemporary range of ultra lightweight, fabric covered, floor standing
screens. The elegant edge profile and bold stitching detail around the hem make this screen a high end product with a premium quality
feel. Choose between mobile & static base options depending on your needs, create private / group meeting areas or simply create
corrals in the office, COSY-FS is an attractive & cost effective solution to the ever changing work environment.
A combination of keen pricing, superior build quality and considered design ensures that COSY-FS screens represent excellent value for
money, whilst remaining appropriate for use within the widest range of office interiors.
COSY-FS screens and bases have been designed and engineered to integrate with the COSY desk up range of screens and compliment
many of the underframes manufactured by Rack Systems.
COSY-FS screens comprise of a sewn foam-backed fabric cover upholstered over an 10mm lightweight core.
COSY Features:
• Ultra Lightweight construction
• Fully upholstered ‘Soft Touch’ screen
• Choose between three screen designs T1, T2 & T3
• Plush foam-backed wool fabric
• Static base plate rests on PTFE glides for easy movement
• Static or mobile base options
• Fully recyclable core material
• Beautifully detailed exposed stitching
• Lightweight screen
• Contemporary understated design aesthetic
• Premium Quality & Excellent value
• Designed and manufactured in Britain
PLEASE NOTE: Due to the light weight core material used and its inherent structural properties, the screen panel may have a slight tendency to bow
or twist and as a result cannot be guaranteed to remain entirely flat.
page 5
Item 1... Select Screen Size:
e.g. COSY-FS-T1-0815 x1
Item 2... Select Base Type:
e.g. COSY-FS-BP-MOBI x1
RACK SYSTEMS (ENG) LIMITED
1 WITS END
KIRKBY MILLS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
KIRKBYMOORSIDE
YORK
YO62 6PG
CUSTOMER/RANGE:
CUSTOMER/RACK PART No:
DESCRIPTION:
LCB/TP CODE:
REV REF/DATE:
DRAWN BY: David Kemp
08/09/2020
ISSUE:
01....-../../..
1
2
Cosy - Floor Standing - With Mobile Base
 800
 1
57
0
 3
00
 700
 1
8
RACK SYSTEMS (ENG) LIMITED
1 WITS END
KIRKBY MILLS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE